PRODUCT OVERVIEW
3ISYS-ETHF-5C/8C is an unmanaged Ethernet switches with 5
or 8 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports. 3ISYS-ETHF-5C/8C provides a
high level of immunity against electromagnetic interference and
heavy electrical surges which are usually found on plant floors
or in curb side traffic control cabinets. Being able to operate
under the temperature range from -10 to 60 degrees C, the
3ISYS-ETHF-5C/8C can be placed in almost any difficult

MTBF 707,879 hours
Warranty 1 year
Ordering Information
Module Identifier Number of 10/100Base-T(X)
Gigabit Fast Ethernet,
ETHF
5 or 8
   Items Included
 Optional Accessories
l  3ISYS-ETHF-5C/8C  x 1
l  Wall-mount Kit x 1
l  DIN-Rail Kit x 1
l  Quick Installation
Guide x 1
l  3ISYS-PWR-45 series : 45 Watts
DIN-Rail power supply
l  3ISYS-PWR-120 series : 120 Watts
DIN-Rail power supply
l  3ISYS-PWR-75 series : 75 Watts
DIN-Rail power supply
3ISYS-AAAA   C